Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

Open Paranaense de kart 2021.
CADETE / MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

H H N
PROVA 2 29/05/2021 10:43 . . .
Race (12 Laps) started at 11:10:18 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 11:18:31.155 52.485 +0.130  18.063 19.171 15.251
(45) PAULO DA SIVA WILLEMANN F. 10 11:19:25.346 54.191 +1.706 17.799 19.290 17.102
1 11:11:29.887 54.891 19.848 19.566 15.477 1 11:20:19.435 54.089 0102 19.021 19.342 15.726
2 11:12:22.700 52813 2078 18.007 19.281 15.525 12 11:21:12.550 53.115 -0.974  18.186 19.300 15.629
3 11:13:15.293 52.593 -0.220 18.156 19.243 15.194
4 11:14:07.901 52,608 +0.015  18.074 19.334 15.200 (29) LUCAS L G AMBROSIO
5 11:15:00.392 52.491 -0.117 17.923 19.219 15.349 1 11:11:31.612 56.048 19.890 20.054 16.104
6 11:15:53.021 52629 +0.138 18117 19.238 15.274 2 11:12:25.583 53.971 2077 18510 19.646 15.815
7 11:16:45.455 52434 0195  17.929 19.251 15.254 3 11:13:19.523 53.940 -0.031 18.826 19.444 15.670
8 11:17:37.823 52.368 -0.066 18.096 19.111 15.161 4 11:14:13.176 53.653 -0.287 18.524 19.502 15.627
9 11:18:30.178 52.355 0013 18.114 18.982 15.259 5 11:15:06.991 53.815 +0.162  18.595 19.558 15.662
10 11:19:22.533 52.355 17.944 19.231 15.180 6 11:16:00.617 53.626 -0.189 18.472 19.626 15.528
1 11:20:14.993 52.460 +0.105 18.018 19.046 15.396 7 11:16:54.513 53.896 +0.270 18.720 19.514 15.662
12 11:21:08.014 53.021 +0.561 17.932 19.225 15.864 8 11:17:48.315 53.802 -0.094  18.687 19.521 15.594
9 11:18:42.037 53.722 -0.080 18.635 19.604 15.483
(32) DAVI ALKIMIN 10 11:19:35.929 53.892 +0.170  18.648 19.528 15.716
1 11:11:29.194 54137 18.993 19.523 15.621 1 11:20:29.807 53.878 -0.014 18661 19.453 15.764
2 11:12:22.151 52.957 -1.180 18.201 19.253 15.503 12 11:21:23.487 53.680 -0.198 18.598 19.443 15.639
3 11:13:14.705 52554 0403 18.042 19.245 15.267
4 11:14:07.304 52.599 +0.045 18.057 19.353 15.189
5 11:14:59.835 52.531 -0.068 17.999 19.238 15.294
6 11:15:52.237 52.402 0129 18.029 19.201 15.172
7 11:16:44.927 52.690 +0.288 18.072 19.309 15.309
8 11:17:37.726 52.799 +0.109  18.005 19.261 15.533
9 11:18:29.976 52.250 -0.549 17.979 19.140 15.131
10 11:19:22.222 52.246 -0.004 17.871 19.231 15.144
1 11:20:14.790 52568 +0322  18.059 19.185 15.324
12 11:21:08.321 53.531 +0.963 18.051 19.237 16.243
(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO
1 11:11:28.929 54.183 19.034 19.526 15.623
2 11:12:22.026 53.097 -1.086  18.356 19.308 15.433
3 11:13:14.571 52.545 -0.552 18.079 19.270 15.196
4 11:14:07.647 53.076 +0.531 18.426 19.246 15.404
5 11:15:00.560 52913 -0.163  17.994 19.099 15.820
6 11:15:52.846 52.286 -0.627 18.212 19.015 15.059
7 11:16:45.130 52.284 -0.002  17.914 19.212 15.158
8 11:17:37.676 52546 +0262  18.025 19.109 15.412
9 11:18:30.620 52.944 +0.398 18.378 19.285 15.281
10 11:19:24.339 53.719 +0.775  17.912 19.213 16.594
1 11:20:17.829 53.490 -0.229 18.549 19.346 15.595
12 11:21:10.925 53.096 -0.394 18.110 19.198 15.788
(91) MIGUEL GAZZINEO
1 11:11:30.296 55603 20.244 19.555 15.804
2 11:12:23.491 53.195 -2.408 18.140 19.474 15.581
3 11:13:15.920 52.429 -0.766 17.986 19.200 15.243
4 11:14:08.653 52733 +0.304  18.007 19.418 15.308
5 11:15:01.220 52.567 -0.166 18.031 19.159 156.377
6 11:15:53.721 52501 -0.066  18.010 19.155 15.336
7 11:16:46.488 52.767 +0.266  18.037 19.250 15.480
8 11:17:39.004 52.516 -0.251 18.045 19.200 15.271
9 11:18:31.318 52.314 -0.202  17.965 19.072 15.277
10 11:19:24.864 53.546 +1.232 18.044 19.237 16.265
1 11:20:18.012 53.148 -0.398 18.423 19.205 15.520
12 11:21:11.001 52.989 -0.159  18.154 19.220 15.615
(7) CAIO WALNIER ZOZETTO
1 11:11:29.564 54.669 19.015 19.605 16.049
2 11:12:22.930 53.366 -1.303 18.255 19.678 15.433
3 11:13:15.608 52,678 -0.688  17.996 19.289 15.393
4 11:14:08.932 53.324 +0.646 18.222 19.753 15.349
5 11:15:01.350 52418 -0.906  17.962 19.206 15.250
6 11:15:53.842 52.492 +0.074  17.970 19.261 15.261
7 11:16:46.315 52.473 -0.019 18.002 19.207 15.264
8 11:17:38.670 52.355 0118 17.855 19.220 15.280
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